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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the post of LECTURER PERSIAN (FEMALE) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/37700162

2/37700045

3/37700022

4/37700037

5/37700049

6/37700019

7/37700218

8/37700166

9/37700145

10/37700161

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

IQRA SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MARIAM PERVAZ
PARVAZ AHMAD

KHADIJA SADDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

IQRA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM ANJAM

ATTIA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ BHATTI

SHAMAILA AKRAM
HAJI MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SEHRISH SHABBIR
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AYMN YASIR
YASIR ARFAT

SHAJIEAH ATHER
NAZAR ABBAS

RUBI SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

DOMICILE

KASUR

OKARA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01-01-2021

CASE NO. 19-RB-2020



