

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the post of <u>LECTURER PERSIAN (FEMALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/37700162	IQRA SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	KASUR
2/37700045	MARIAM PERVAZ PARVAZ AHMAD	OKARA
3/37700022	KHADIJA SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	LAHORE
4/37700037	IQRA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM ANJAM	SHEIKHUPURA
5/37700049	ATTIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ BHATTI	KHUSHAB
6/37700019	SHAMAILA AKRAM HAJI MUHAMMAD AKRAM	OKARA
7/37700218	SEHRISH SHABBIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD
8/37700166	AYMN YASIR YASIR ARFAT	KASUR
9/37700145	SHAJIEAH ATHER NAZAR ABBAS	SHEIKHUPURA
10/37700161	RUBI SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID	LAHORE

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 01-01-2021 CASE NO. 19-RB-2020